Co
up
lin
gs
  D
ou
bl
e

40 56 56 16.0 16.0
- HPC049.40.----
Dimensions & Order Codes
Order codes: Please combine the coupling part number in the above table with
the bore reference in the standard bores table (see pages below).
Please identify both bores to complete the part number eg. HPC047.10. 14 31
øB1 øB2Part Number
* Couplings with dissimilar bores are non-standard
Couplings  D
ouble Loop
3.69Telephone+44(0)1246268080 Fax +44(0)1246260003
Unit 14, Foxwood Industrial Park, Foxwood Rd. Chesterfield, Derbyshire S41 9RN
Double Loop
Couplings
Coupling
Size
+ 0.05 / - 0 mm
9.525 10 12 12.7 14 15 15.875 16
10 !
20 ! ! ! !
30 ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !
40 ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !
Bore ref. 31 32 35 36 38 40 41 42
Bore Size
DISCOUNTS
1 - 19 20-39 40-59 60-99 100 +
List Price -15% -20% -25% -30%
PART NUMBER Fasteners
PRICE
EACH
1-19
steel zinc
plated hubs
stainless
steel hubs Size
Torque
(Nm)
A/F
(mm)
Mass kg
x10-3
HPC047.10.---- -
M3
0.94
1.5 25
£20.04
- HPC049.10.---- 0.32 £30.06
HPC047.20.---- -
M4
2.27
2.0 92
£22.36
- HPC049.20.---- 2.0 £33.54
HPC047.30.---- -
M5
4.62
2.5 124
£24.68
- HPC049.30.---- 2.1 £37.05
HPC047.40.---- -
M6
7.61
3.0 136
£24.68
- HPC049.40.---- 3.75 £40.53